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ORD           PTS           TIE             PUNTOS         %               TIRADOR

GENERAL - RESULTADOS DEL MATCH  -  OPEN

                        TOTAL                              MATCH

REGION

ESPÍLEZ URBÓN - IVÁN   1 7652874 106,61 899,5335 100,00 LLEIDA

BERNABE PARDO - HORACI   2 9037833 118,24 776,1746 86,29 SABADELL

CAMPA LLAVERO - DAVID   3 7653852 135,19 700,7387 77,90 LLEIDA

BELVIS VERDASCO - ARTURO   4 9028829 160,80 570,2199 63,39 BARCELONA

PUCHOL POCORULL - PERE   5 9058788 157,06 559,3737 62,18 GRANOLLERS

CALZADO FERNÁNDEZ - FRANCISCO   6 7660806 167,95 540,6965 60,11 BARCELONA

PEREZ BENEIT - ALEJANDRO   7 9049757 157,42 538,6270 59,88 MATARÓ

SIGUENZA ESTEVE - JOSÉ LUIS   8 8024787 223,19 389,1674 43,26 BARCELONA

ESPILEZ ELIPE - JOSÉ LUIS   9 9038610 187,28 364,8710 40,56 LLEIDA

SALVA VALLBONA - ROGER  10 9035737 242,64 356,9720 39,68 GRANOLLERS

AGUILAR TEJEIRA - DEMETRIO  11 4574764 252,56 342,2645 38,05 TERRASSA

VERA MORELL - ÁNGEL  12 7589665 226,10 322,0832 35,81 GRANOLLERS

ESCOBAR DE DIOS - SANTOS F.  13 7655635 260,35 275,2539 30,60 MONTSIÀ

ENCINAS GUTIÉRREZ - MARIA LUISA  14 7663581 266,93 247,2142 27,48 ÀRBITRE

REMBADO SERSEN - ROBERTO  15 50570 0,00 0,0000 0,00 TERRASSA

Page 1 de 3



06/09/2015 19:23:45Trofeu Generalitat 2015  -  06/09/2015

ORD           PTS           TIE             PUNTOS         %               TIRADOR

GENERAL - RESULTADOS DEL MATCH  -  PRODUCCION

                        TOTAL                              MATCH

REGION

RIFE RUEDA - XAVIER   1 8041824 142,95 837,1696 100,00 SABADELL

OTERO GARRIDO - OSCAR   2 9019819 144,26 828,7151 98,99 SABADELL

VICENTE LOBER - EDUARDO   3 9048824 145,48 827,5785 98,85 MANRESA

BARRAGÁN RUBIO - JOSÉ ANTONIO   4 7654813 151,95 777,1591 92,83 MONTSIÀ

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ - HUGO   5 9046789 150,28 763,5243 91,20 BARCELONA

MICALÓ VIÑOLES - LLUC   6 8097818 156,20 762,7345 91,11 OSONA

ESTEVE CALERO - ALEX   7 8093806 156,79 753,5793 90,02 LLEIDA

JUBERO CARMONA - MANUEL   8 8035832 164,59 745,1702 89,01 LLEIDA

RODRIGUEZ PINTOR - JUAN   9 8026808 158,58 741,5304 88,58 BARCELONA

PALENCIA PRATS - JORDI  10 9044822 162,32 740,5961 88,46 LLEIDA

AMBIELA ALONSO - VICTOR  11 9017765 150,67 738,4859 88,21 ÀRBITRE

LLIBRE LUCEÑO - ISAAC  12 8095810 159,60 737,1980 88,06 SABADELL

CASTILLO MUÑOZ - JOSE MIGUEL  13 9008783 161,20 712,3381 85,09 SABADELL

PRADA RODELLAS - MIGUEL  14 9025822 171,25 701,1966 83,76 ÀRBITRE

PUIG PONT - ALEIX  15 8037771 166,27 695,8683 83,12 VILASSAR

BELVIS VERDASCO - DAVID  16 9051746 161,48 668,0565 79,80 BERGA

TORRAS DE PLANELL - MARC  17 7534747 165,74 666,5351 79,62 OSONA

SOLE RODRIGUEZ - JORDI  18 5080748 165,52 653,8622 78,10 TERRASSA

CLARET GILABERTE - ALEIX  19 5102740 179,61 634,6956 75,81 TERRASSA

CONTEL AGUILERA - JORGE  20 9004780 181,54 633,5068 75,67 GRANOLLERS

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ - FRANCISCO  21 9027713 167,28 624,6011 74,61 ÀRBITRE

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ - CARLOS  22 9047784 185,72 621,7831 74,27 SABADELL

ARANEGA CARBONES - ESTEVE  23 7629722 170,30 610,6877 72,95 OSONA

SABATE COMA - JOSEP  24 8032776 187,66 605,8715 72,37 LLEIDA

ORTIZ FARRE - JOAN  25 9031794 195,30 604,9272 72,26 LLEIDA

MORENO MORENO - MANUEL  26 3515777 188,19 603,8845 72,13 TERRASSA

TORRES DÍAZ - ALFONSO  27 8039768 193,58 576,6051 68,88 SABADELL

PATON MARTIN - PEDRO LUIS  28 8019705 188,57 562,2700 67,16 BARCELONA

VILLARÓ SÁNCHEZ - MIQUEL  29 7649768 202,67 561,4208 67,06 LLEIDA

SURIS HORNOS - ALBERT  30 7645745 197,95 558,0539 66,66 ÀRBITRE

VILCHEZ PUGA - Mª CARMEN  31 9061663 184,64 557,5700 66,60 SABADELL

GERÓNIMO CARCELLER - VICENTE  32 7657703 188,45 544,7942 65,08 MONTSIÀ

LORENZO COSTA - MIGUEL  33 7659756 208,97 542,5742 64,81 MONTSIÀ

CLARET MARTI - JORDI  34 3331779 209,79 539,3493 64,43 TERRASSA

CABALLERIA LAMELAS - ENRIC  35 7648773 216,41 529,5541 63,26 OSONA

HIDALGO ELOY - JORDI  36 9018762 213,91 523,7562 62,56 BARCELONA

LARA VALERO - JOSE MARÍA  37 9012534 103,69 512,8707 61,26 BARCELONA

CABRE GARCÍA - JAVIER  38 8094786 230,40 506,0016 60,44 BARCELONA

PEÑA MARTINEZ - ROSA  39 9045749 245,80 458,3885 54,75 LLEIDA

MUST - ÉRIC  40 9057718 232,18 451,4210 53,92 BARCELONA

MARTÍN ANEAS - JOSÉ  41 7650764 251,59 445,3240 53,19 LLEIDA

MARIMON ARASANZ - MIQUEL  42 8044632 195,50 420,1906 50,19 SABADELL

SANCHEZ FERRER - JUAN  43 7646652 225,03 416,7900 49,79 SABADELL

PÉREZ CUERVO - JAVIER  44 7651697 282,29 363,1145 43,37 LLEIDA

PUERTA VALERA - TERESA  45 4104571 256,57 337,5526 40,32 ÀRBITRE

VALIENTE ANGLARILL - RAMÒN  46 7665625 301,74 321,5684 38,41 BAGES
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MARINA BALSELLS - JORDI   1 9059788 121,43 877,1038 100,00 SABADELL

SALICHS VIÑALS - QUIRZE   2 9050825 136,93 817,6402 93,22 BARCELONA

PRADAS DIEZ - JORGE J.   3 7647845 140,93 814,6395 92,88 SABADELL

TENA TENA - EMILIO   4 9033837 143,48 798,3804 91,02 SABADELL

MENDEZ GARCIA - LLUIS Mª   5 9056787 142,19 760,7050 86,73 SABADELL

GONZALEZ DEL OLMO - ANGEL JULIÁN   6 9052768 144,36 726,2107 82,80 BARCELONA

ABELLÓ ROCA - CARLES   7 5195846 167,45 688,0918 78,45 SABADELL

FERNÁNDEZ BELLO - JESÚS E.   8 7664845 169,50 680,7524 77,61 BARCELONA

OLMO SÁNCHEZ - ANTONIO   9 9060841 171,63 666,7452 76,02 GRANOLLERS

BURGOS BAENA - PERE  10 8096794 168,99 638,9486 72,85 OSONA

MOREIRAS RAJO - JOSE MANUEL  11 8027788 169,39 636,0095 72,51 BARCELONA

ALTES ARIBAU - ALBERTO  12 9021831 183,51 623,9831 71,14 BARCELONA

SOLER FRANCIA - MIGUEL A.  13 7662842 194,42 592,8046 67,59 BARCELONA

GABARRÓ ALAVEDRA - JUAN ANTONIO  14 9007698 175,19 544,3706 62,06 SABADELL

GUARDIA GENE - JAUME  15 8033763 195,34 540,1728 61,59 LLEIDA

MARIN LOPEZ - CARLOS  16 7066802 219,69 532,7919 60,74 OSONA

TIO RUIZ - FERNANDO  17 9009714 183,23 530,5945 60,49 MATARÓ

GALLEGO CAMPS - RAFAEL  18 7524760 199,56 527,2066 60,11 SABADELL

SALIDO PINEDA - XAVIER  19 7611671 173,72 522,2391 59,54 OSONA

GAYA VILLANUEVA - SERGIO A.  20 7656749 204,62 516,7313 58,91 MONTSIÀ

ROCA CARRETERO - BERNARDO  21 9026756 216,37 484,0198 55,18 BARCELONA

PIÑANA GARI - LUCAS  22 7658751 227,44 461,7098 52,64 MONTSIÀ

MORALES MAGRAZO - MANUEL  23 7639787 235,13 458,6232 52,29 BARCELONA

GONZALEZ DE CELIS - FÉLIX  24 9006727 221,78 445,4291 50,78 GRANOLLERS

GARCÍA FIGUEREZ - JOSÉ ANTONIO  25 9015760 243,76 433,5072 49,42 MONTSIÀ

CAÑIZARES MARIÑO - ENRIQUE  26 9023677 235,44 401,7551 45,80 BARCELONA

CRUZ MAS - EVA  27 8042717 253,98 398,4569 45,43 SABADELL

DEL COLLADO PICÓ - XAVIER  28 5292737 254,37 395,2591 45,06 GRANOLLERS

MAÑAS GIMENEZ - JUAN ANTONIO  29 5196658 232,19 387,2921 44,16 TERRASSA

LUCAS BERGER - ÁLEX  30 9032707 259,73 385,5983 43,96 GRANOLLERS

NAVARRETE MOLLFULLEDA - MÒNICA  31 5265612 222,50 371,9350 42,40 TERRASSA

ESCUDERO SIMON - JUAN DE DIOS  32 5038634 244,78 371,7377 42,38 TERRASSA

BAYONA ROCAMORA - ANTONIO  33 8098724 274,72 360,0087 41,05 BARCELONA

CECILIA RUIZ - JUAN MANUEL  34 2593642 266,58 281,1366 32,05 TERRASSA

PEDROLA GARCIA - ANTONIO  35 34150 0,00 0,0000 0,00 ÀRBITRE

BRAGAGNOLO SPINI - MARCO FL.  36 76610 0,00 0,0000 0,00 BARCELONA

SANCHO AMADO - JUAN MANUEL  37 52980 0,00 0,0000 0,00 MANRESA

PEDROLA SANCHEZ - MARTA  38 42000 0,00 0,0000 0,00 TERRASSA

ESTEVEZ CRUZ - DANIEL  39 80990 0,00 0,0000 0,00 OSONA
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PUCHOL POCORULL - PERE   1 9058788 157,06 559,3737 100,00 GRANOLLERS

CALZADO FERNÁNDEZ - FRANCISCO   2 7660806 167,95 540,6965 96,66 BARCELONA

ESPILEZ ELIPE - JOSÉ LUIS   3 9038610 187,28 364,8710 65,23 LLEIDA

SALVA VALLBONA - ROGER   4 9035737 242,64 356,9720 63,82 GRANOLLERS

VERA MORELL - ÁNGEL   5 7589665 226,10 322,0832 57,58 GRANOLLERS
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RODRIGUEZ PINTOR - JUAN   1 8026808 158,58 741,5304 100,00 BARCELONA

PRADA RODELLAS - MIGUEL   2 9025822 171,25 701,1966 94,56 ÀRBITRE

CONTEL AGUILERA - JORGE   3 9004780 181,54 633,5068 85,43 GRANOLLERS

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ - FRANCISCO   4 9027713 167,28 624,6011 84,23 ÀRBITRE

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ - CARLOS   5 9047784 185,72 621,7831 83,85 SABADELL

ORTIZ FARRE - JOAN   6 9031794 195,30 604,9272 81,58 LLEIDA

SURIS HORNOS - ALBERT   7 7645745 197,95 558,0539 75,26 ÀRBITRE

VILCHEZ PUGA - Mª CARMEN   8 9061663 184,64 557,5700 75,19 SABADELL

GERÓNIMO CARCELLER - VICENTE   9 7657703 188,45 544,7942 73,47 MONTSIÀ

HIDALGO ELOY - JORDI  10 9018762 213,91 523,7562 70,63 BARCELONA

MARIMON ARASANZ - MIQUEL  11 8044632 195,50 420,1906 56,67 SABADELL

SANCHEZ FERRER - JUAN  12 7646652 225,03 416,7900 56,21 SABADELL
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SALICHS VIÑALS - QUIRZE   1 9050825 136,93 817,6402 100,00 BARCELONA

OLMO SÁNCHEZ - ANTONIO   2 9060841 171,63 666,7452 81,55 GRANOLLERS

MOREIRAS RAJO - JOSE MANUEL   3 8027788 169,39 636,0095 77,79 BARCELONA

ALTES ARIBAU - ALBERTO   4 9021831 183,51 623,9831 76,32 BARCELONA

SOLER FRANCIA - MIGUEL A.   5 7662842 194,42 592,8046 72,50 BARCELONA

GABARRÓ ALAVEDRA - JUAN ANTONIO   6 9007698 175,19 544,3706 66,58 SABADELL

ROCA CARRETERO - BERNARDO   7 9026756 216,37 484,0198 59,20 BARCELONA

MORALES MAGRAZO - MANUEL   8 7639787 235,13 458,6232 56,09 BARCELONA

GARCÍA FIGUEREZ - JOSÉ ANTONIO   9 9015760 243,76 433,5072 53,02 MONTSIÀ

CAÑIZARES MARIÑO - ENRIQUE  10 9023677 235,44 401,7551 49,14 BARCELONA

DEL COLLADO PICÓ - XAVIER  11 5292737 254,37 395,2591 48,34 GRANOLLERS

CECILIA RUIZ - JUAN MANUEL  12 2593642 266,58 281,1366 34,38 TERRASSA

BRAGAGNOLO SPINI - MARCO FL.  13 76610 0,00 0,0000 0,00 BARCELONA

SANCHO AMADO - JUAN MANUEL  14 52980 0,00 0,0000 0,00 MANRESA
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BELVIS VERDASCO - ARTURO   1 9028829 160,80 570,2199 100,00 BARCELONA

AGUILAR TEJEIRA - DEMETRIO   2 4574764 252,56 342,2645 60,02 TERRASSA

ESCOBAR DE DIOS - SANTOS F.   3 7655635 260,35 275,2539 48,27 MONTSIÀ
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VALIENTE ANGLARILL - RAMÒN   1 7665625 301,74 321,5684 100,00 BAGES
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FERNÁNDEZ BELLO - JESÚS E.   1 7664845 169,50 680,7524 100,00 BARCELONA

TIO RUIZ - FERNANDO   2 9009714 183,23 530,5945 77,94 MATARÓ

GONZALEZ DE CELIS - FÉLIX   3 9006727 221,78 445,4291 65,43 GRANOLLERS

BAYONA ROCAMORA - ANTONIO   4 8098724 274,72 360,0087 52,88 BARCELONA
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ENCINAS GUTIÉRREZ - MARIA LUISA   1 7663581 266,93 247,2142 100,00 ÀRBITRE
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VILCHEZ PUGA - Mª CARMEN   1 9061663 184,64 557,5700 100,00 SABADELL

PEÑA MARTINEZ - ROSA   2 9045749 245,80 458,3885 82,21 LLEIDA

PUERTA VALERA - TERESA   3 4104571 256,57 337,5526 60,54 ÀRBITRE
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CRUZ MAS - EVA   1 8042717 253,98 398,4569 100,00 SABADELL

NAVARRETE MOLLFULLEDA - MÒNICA   2 5265612 222,50 371,9350 93,34 TERRASSA

PEDROLA SANCHEZ - MARTA   3 42000 0,00 0,0000 0,00 TERRASSA
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